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Hora

17.00
17.15
17.30
1745
18.00
18.15
1830
18.43
19.00
1915
19.30
1845
20.00
20.15
20.30
20.45
21.00
21.15
21:30
21.45
32.00
22.15
22.30
2245
23.00
2355
33.30
23.45
00.00
00.15
00.30
00:45
01.00
0L.30
02.00

DOMINGO DERAMOS

BORRIQUITA

SALIDA TEMPLD
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
SANSEBASTIAN
ARCO VILLA/C. P MOREND
ALTA
JOSE TOMAS BORREGO
GABIND ARANDA
P ESPARA/P ANDALUCIA
ANTONIO UREBA/ANCHA
CARRERA OFICIAL
CAPILLA DE JESUS
SANTA CATALINA
CADIZ
CADIZ
CADIZ
PUERTACAI
AMARGLRA
SALMONETE
EXTRAMURDS
PADRE RAMIREZ
LLEGADA TEMPLO

MARTES SANTO

LIGNUM CRUCTS

SALIDA TEMPLD
EXTRAMUROS
PADRE RAMIREZ
PARROOUIA/LAGUNA
A, LIGERD/F GARCIA LOREA
SANSEBASTIAN/P ESPARA
P ANDALUCIA/SRES CURAS
CARRERA DRCIAL
LLEGADA TEMPLO

MIERCOLES SANTO

BUENA MUERTE

SALIDATEMPLD
PADRE RAMIREZ
EXTRAMUROS

- AMARGURA

| AMARSURA
 PUERTACAI

i oADz
| CADIZ
1 CADIZ
1

|

CARRERA DAICIAL
ANCHA
ANTONO UREBA
SAUCEDA
HERRERIA
SAN JOSE “Taumo Seimisica
RAMON Y CAJAL
] JUAN RANON JIMENEZ
| REVESCATOLICOS
| PASCUAL JUNQUERA
PUERTA LA VILLA
VIRGEN
VIRGEN
LLEGADA TEMPLO

!
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17.00
17.15
173

1745
18.00
L&.15
18.30
18.45
19.00
19.15
19.30
19.45
20.00
20.15
20.30
20.45
21.00
ILIS
21.30
21.45
23.00
X1
2330
2245
23.00
23.15
23.30
2345
00.00
00.15
00.30
00.45
0L.00
01.30
02.00

JUEVES SANTO

NAZARENG

SALIDA TEMPLO
CARRERA OFICIAL
ANCHA
PLAZA ANDALUCIA
ARCODELAVILLA
SAN SEBASTIAN
FEDERICO GARCIALORCA
LAGUNA
PARROCUIA
PADRE RAMREZ
EXTRAMURDS
AMARGURA
PUERTA CAI
CADIZ
cADZ
PLAZASTA CATALINA
LLEGADA TEMPLO

VIERNES SANTO

SANTO ENTIERRO

SALIDA TEMPLD
LAGUNA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
SAN SERASTIAN
ARCODELA VILLA
P ESPARA/P. ANDALUCIA
A UREBA/PADRE CARD
CARRERA OFICIAL
CAPILLA DE JESUS
cADz
cAniz
PUERTA CAI
AMARGURA
SALMONETE
EXTRAMURDS
EXTRAMURDS
PADRE RAMIREZ
LLEGADA TEMPLD

12.00
1215
12.30
12 45
13.00
13.15
13.45

DOMINGO RES.

RESUCITADO

SALIDA TEMPLO
PRIETA
CAPITAN PEREZ MOREND
J0SE VELARDE
PLAZA ESPANA
VIRGEN
LLEGADA TEMPLO
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